Skidmore College
Major\Minor Change Form

(Please Print Clearly) Skidmore ID:
Name: Class Year:
Email:

To declare a new major, complete a Declaration of Major form.
To change a minor to a major, complete a Declaration of Major form.

I wish to drop:

Major

Minor

Honors Forum Minor

I wish to change:

Major to a Minor (same Department)

Concentration (CH or DA Majors):

Major from: to:

|:|English Minor: from: to:

Date: Student Signature:

** Note: Once the changes have been made, other offices will be notified to update their
records. Their changes may take additional time to appear on your degree audit.

For Use by the Office of the Registrar Only

Date Entered\Initials:
Change (if necessary): Primary Major Degree |:|
Check Voluntary Withdrawal

Notifications:

Advisors

Department Chair and Administrative Assistant

Office of Academic Advising (Majors only)
Student

Registrar 9/2/2020



	Skidmore ID: 
	Name: 
	Class Year: 
	Email: 
	Major: 
	Minor: 
	Major to a Minor same Department: 
	Major_2: 
	from: 
	to: 
	English Minor from: 
	to_2: 
	Date: 
	Date EnteredInitials: 
	ck1: Off
	ck2: Off
	ck3: Off
	ck5: Off
	ck6: Off
	ck7: Off
	ck8: Off
	ck9: Off
	ck10: Off
	ck11: Off
	ck12: Off
	ck13: Off
	Signature3_es_:signer:signature: 


